
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Num. 

158 
60 
44 
35 

154 

Cognome 

ESTREMO 
BORELLA 
CASTIGLIONI 
DI BLASIO 
GIANDINOTO 

Nome 

DOMENICO 
STEFANO 
PA O L O  G IU S E P P E  
ANDREA 
RAFFAELE 

Classe  

MX1CH 
MX1CH 
MX1CH 
MX1CH 
MX1CH 

Nazione 

OVER48 
OVER48 
OVER48 
OVER48 
OVER48 

Motoclub 

02683 - PORTA NUOVA 
09560 - BBR OFFROAD 
00609  -  M A RIA N O  CO M EN S E 
01063 - PARINI 
0 3 9 7 1  -  M .C .  M O T O  S T O R I C H E  I N  V A L T E L L I N A  

Moto 

HONDA 450 4T 
HONDA 450 4T 
KTM 350 4T 
YAMAHA 252 2T 
KAWASAKI 450 4T 

Pun ti totali 

77 
73 
61 
45 
42 

R1.  

38 
37 
32 
22 
21 

R2.  

39 
36 
29 
23 
21 

Diff 

0 
4 

16 
32 
35 
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TROFEO BARZAGHI 1 RUN 

CHALLENGE MX1 MX2 

Giornata CHALLENGE - MX1 Gr B 

BORDONE 1,750 Km. 

 TROFEO Barzaghi 
1 MAGGIO 2024
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